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DESCRIPTION D"I I I.I(\ nnnwc-Tc-D - PARCEL NO. WASHINGTON, CLEQ . 
A-3-20 3217 N. VANCOUVER . 

. . 
PARCEL NO. WASHINGTON, KATHRYN . 
E-3-8 2648 N. KERBY · - • 

PARCEL NO. WEDGE, RAYl'ffifro lL 
A-3-6 242 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. WESLEY, ROOSEVELT 
R-10-9 5 35 N. t10RR IS 

PARCEL NO. WHITCOMB, SCOTT 
R-10-9 535 N. MONROE 

PARCEL NO. WHITE, CARMEN 
A- 3-1 2 253 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO. WHITE, DOUGLAS & EVELYN I 

A-2-4 - (HAUGHT, EVELYN) I 

3100 N. GANTENBEIN ! 

PARCEL NO . WHITE, LOUISE 
" . 

A-3-2 216 N. COOK . 
PARCEL NO. \~ILL I AMS, ALONZO 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. WILLI AMS, Alllffi & BtNN IE . 
E-4-1 2653 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WI LLI AMS, T. C. 
A-3-18 203 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO. WILLI AMS, THEO . 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. WOuu:,, E. JAME"S'Ell A 
E-4-8 323 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. WOODS, WILLIAM H. JR. 
A-2..:9 3117 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO . WOODWARD, NEBBIE 
A- ~- 3 • 3227 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WRIGHT, WILLIAM R. 
A-3- 8 30 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL NO. YARBOROUGH, MRS . BOBBIE 
A~ 4- 4 252 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. YOUNG, DAVE 
A-3-7 248 N. COOK 



• • • 
DATE 8/3/71 NAHE -~Y~0~U~NG::.i..~0~a~v~e ____ _ 

Mr. Young has been a pleasure to work with. He made his mind up as early as the PDC survey 
(2/13/71) and kept to his plan all during negotiations on his house . PDC pllt:hased his 
nouse and shortly thereafter (7/30/71) Mr. Young retired. He was shown houses by 
Joe Reid and for sometime Reid had the notion that Mr. Young wanted a house. Sometime 
prior to ~e beginning of acquisition of property at Emanuel, Mr . Young signed an 
earnest money receipt and posted one dollar ($1 .00) as escrow money. Negotiati o ns, 
started his mind was made up and never once did he hesitate . Mr. Young has moved and 
is now on a trip to visit his children in California. He said "after he comes back he 
wants to go east to visit a brother. All in all he is happy that he can retire and 
enjoy life at this time. After giving him his check for moving expense, he again 
stated that the apartment and rent supplement was just what he wanted. He did not 
want the responsibilities of a house. PDC has released the $200 . held by escrow. 
This should close our file on Dave Young. 

(signed) C . , 
worker 



. ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD -

Project Name Parcel 

C 11 en t I s Name ~~ l // t1 /(_(~'l l ~ 

cy· , 
Address ,;2_ L/f N. 

I 

~ Male □ Fam I ly □ Married 

D Female !I Individual ~ Sf ng 1 e 

Family Composition 

Total Number in Family / -----
wife, husband ---

Other: Re 1 at Ion ;::. Re 1 at i.p 

~!> ~1 ,~ 
E 1 i •:J i b 1 ~ for Pu blic Housing □ YES 0 ~:o 

Eligible for ~/e 1 fare □ YES wrw 
Eligible for (Other) □ YES O NO 

No. /J -3 7 Advisor 

Phone 

Ethn 6 Age 

D Renter/Occupant 

Iii Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer l(tc L 11t/1. $ 

Address 

Other Sou rce of In come 
$ 

t 1[ 
,. 

& ,2 

s----,..---- ...... 
T t-:il t·'onth ly lnco,1: S (&?~/a - ) 

Pre sent 1 y . ece i vi ng '..Je 1 fare O YES [El , 0 

Othe r As ist ance -----------
;z,,d 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project a rea on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

f2I YES O NO 

Date of initial interview 5- ,1/ - 71 Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery ........ 6..,./.,._~ ...... 1_/_?._.:i __ 
7 

Date Not Ice to Move gt ven Date Ef feet i ve · Expires ---------- ------ -----
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of intent 

Date of move 

15 t'-tRS 
/ 

;5 -/ 7 - 7/ 

.f - ,;i -__ ?_/ ___ _ 



i 

Priva t~ Sales '\( 

?r ivate Ren t.:il 

Other 

Total Nunbe r of Rooms 

Liens S 

O\✓ ELLI JG UNIT FROt1 \,/HICH RELOCATED 

S in9 l e Far.ii l y 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

3 

-,( Age of Haus i n9 Unit /1// 0 

Size of Habitable Area /tJ¥-./ 

Furni shed with claiman t's furniture 
I)(/ YES / / NO 

Ren t Paid$ _______ Utilities _____ _ 

Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes __ _ 

(pl ease explain) 

Acqu is i ti on Price $ -~~__,. .... d .... t1_0 ______ Amen i t t es 

=- riv3t ~ - 1es 

REPLAC EPF ~T DWELLING UN IT 

--; C'..ll_a /fl /1 7-c :d 3 LP r\ ReferrA 

Si n:i I ~ Fa- i 1 y Outside city 0 
Self R_ferred 

Out side s ate 0 
Grivate P..en tal Duplex ..,.,.- Age of Housing Unit 1,d 11 r s 

I 
~ t ne r /(e,..f 

II# )( Mu lti ple Fur.ii ly >< 
l ~ 11JJP• 

..,,,..-:- Size of Habitable Area_ & ___ _ 

, 
c- Mo. of Rooms :::3 No. of Bedrooms_~/,___ 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

?u rchase Price of Replacement Dv,elling $ ------ Rent $ ___ L/..__ ... 9_~_" __ _ 

Taxes $ Utilities $ ----------- ------
RHP or TACO (Including incidental costs) $ ----- Total Rent Assistance $ ¥odd -

Amount of Annua 1 Payment $ /fJ t1 d -

►:o. of Housin2 Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales HCW HAP OTHER ( ) 

~ Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other ( ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck II Type Amount $ 

Date Ck # Type Amount $ 

Date Ck # Type Amount $ 



• 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME YOUNG, Dave 

ADDRESS 248 N. Cook PHONE 288-2126 

SEX M ETHN b 1 ack VETERAN AGE 62 -- ---
MAR ITAL STATUS TENURE own r ------
DISABILITY ____ _ INDIVL_ FAMILY __ _ 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW ___ / __ 1 _ / ____ / _____ _ 

RELOCATION ADV I SOR ___ C_D _____ _ 

PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20 

PARCEL NO . __ A_-3._-_7 ________ _ 

DATE ON SITE:__,_....._..,_~-----1 
IN IT IATI ON -lF 
N:..G OTIATIONS : _________ 

1 

DATE OF 
ACQU IS IT I ON: _ _.._.~_......_,...... ...... _--t 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED -----
NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE ------ ----- --------
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ---------------------------

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Emp I oyer_ .. R~i c~h~M...,f_,,g,._, ... ( .... 2 ... s .. y-ea_r...,s .. } ____ $ 640 I 00 
Address __ s_s ... S_N ... ,_c_o_l __ um........,b.._ja ____ _ 

N R I ame eat on ,Qe A 

MCW ______________ _ 

Social Security _________ _ 
Pension -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 640 .oo 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
~ubsldlzed Sales S I na I e Fam I Iv X Age of Structure 1910 No. Rooms 6 
Subsidized Rental Hu It f DI e Fam 11 v No • . Bedroomf...J.._ Furn._Unfurn -Public Houslnq DuDlex Utilities$ 
Prlvi" te Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ 5,Q00,00 

Taxes$ ---- Equity$ ___ _ 
Size of Habitable Area 1044 sq. ft. Liens $ ----

ttQ_USING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A 1Qencv 0 t a e 
Multnomah County Welfare 

Beta-Act. #2 ( rent suao I ement) Food Stamp Proqram 
903 N. E. FailinQ Hous i no Author i tv 

Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Dept. 



-4 
0 
-4 
> ,... 
:;g 
::J: .,, 

,(/> .. .. 
0 
0 
0 . 
0 
0 

AGENCY ACTION · REASONS · 
Appeals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracina) 
Other (death etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Pro i ect Date Moved In ______________ _ 

Address __ ~---------------Outside Proiect - Reason _________________ _ 

==-==------------------------------== .. ·-· -
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

C 1 ient Referred ------------- LPA Referred _____________ _ 

Address 606 N. E. Sacramento #3 Phone 288-2126 Date of Hove. ___ 8.;../_2/:,.,j7i..;I ____ _ 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family X 
Outside City Subsidized Rental X Mu It i p 1 e Fam i 1 y I 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i na Duplex 

Private Rental Mobile Home 
Pr I yate Sa I es 

Furnished_Unfurnished_Number of Rooms_N~ber of Bedrooms_Habitable Area __ 

Utilit ies$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $49.00 Purchase Price $ ______ _ 

Age of Structure : Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Nanie of Hoving Company ------------
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

Tvoe Ck H Date Amount 
RHP s 
TACO Rental 354 EH J /Z//72 , I ,uuu .uu 
TACO Rental 4 

TACO Rental ) 

TACO Rental s 
TACO Sales) s 
Fixed Movina 26382 G 8/3/71 s 460.00 
Ac tual Move ', 
Storaae ' 
Incidental ' 
Interest s 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIV ED 

Name of Realtor ----------

Down Payment $ ___ _ 

RHP $ ___ _ 

Total Down 

Tota I Mortgage 

$ __ _ 

RE ALTOR : ____________ ESCROW co . __________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER 
Relocat.J<>n +---------------------------------------,_ ker 

SURVEY: Wi II retire when we buy house - then would like to rent one 
bedroom apartment close to conveniences. 

Made an appointment for negoitietion of sale for 4 : 00 p. m., Monday, 5/17/ 

Signed option. Wants public housing. 

Mr. Young went to see some rent supplement housing. He dec ided on a one 
bedro8m apartment (Apt. # 2- Beta). Some probl em wit h Joe Reid . Lady 
claims Mr. Young has agreed to buy her place. Must check t his ou t. 

Mr. Young has had a thing going on with Joe Re i d . It appear s t o me tha t 
Reid has9Jrlle kind of hold over Mr. Young and wants hime to buy a house 
at 903 N. E. Failing. In the presence of Mr. Jones of our office , Mr . 
Young said he wanted to rent. Then after Joe Reid came in l ate r and 
Mr. Young came back to the office, from the Escrow offi ce, Mr. Re id be­
gan to persudade Mr. Young to buy a house. It is not too c lear whether 
Mr. Young wants to buy a house or rent. I have a copy of an earnest mone 
agreement signed by Mr. Young dated December 21, 1970, Also, I have a 
copy of rent supplement application. Have appointment wi t h Mr. Young 
6/29/71 for further discussion and to get number from rece ipt of tax 
payment on house on Cook Street. 

Took receipt of tax payment on Young's house to Pioneer Title Co . Took 
Mr. Young to Title & Trust Co. 

Went with inspectors to see house at 903 N. Failing. Has only need of 
check off valve on water tank. Clean and good c011dition. Only in a 
very bad area, cou:d not recoomend this house because of this. Was 
notified by Title & Trust Co. that Mr. Young's check was in the mai 1. 

Mr. Young shipped deep freezer to San .Jose, Calif., also, Mr. Young wants 
remainirg furniture moved to 606 N. E. Sacramento. 

Dave Young moved today to his rent supplement apartment. 

Mr. Young came in and said his gun, a 22 caliber colt was missing, 
and also a coffee pot. He mentioned that he did not receive correct 
change - 10.00 short. 

Mr. Young came in and picked up his check for moving cost $260, plus 
$200 dislocation allowance. There are other benefits for Mr. Young 
We have the keys to his property and plan to look out for his interests 
in finding his stolen articles, mentioned above. 

Found lost property. 



2-30-7 

INTERVIEW REGISTER 
Relocat.J.on 

r 

Dave Young had a strj ke in December 1972. , and was placed in Veterans Hospital 
om Portland. After several months he was moved to a rest home and was 
there about a month before he had a heart attack and had to go back to the 
Vets Hosp i ta 1. He was in bad shape. Mr. Young to 1 d me when I 1 as t ta 1 ked 
~o hi m that Mr . & Mrs. Rivers were handling his affairs. I called 
Mr. Rivers and set up an appointment with Lebal Aid (Mrs . Ennes). She 
suggested that if Dave Young wanted a new wi 11 to drlaw up one and have 
hi m si ~- it befor witness . Also , Mrs . En nis agreed to get Mrs . & MR. 
appointed executors of his estate with power of attorney. 

Went with Mr. & Mrs. Rivers to have Dave Young sign his new wi 11 . 
Also, witness his signature with Mr. Lowell Eatman and one other man 
who was a patient at Vets Hospital. Dave was very alert and said several 
ti mes he wanted to wi 11 Mr. & MRs . Rivers everything and told them t o 
take care of the $1000 check PDC gave hi m. co 



• • 
TO WHOM IT HAY CONCERN: 

I, DAVE YOUNG, being of sound mind, do change my existing wlll and 

all others that may exist. Let It be known that henceforth I wlll and bequeath 

all my worldly goods, money and personal effects, except that M10unt of money 

necessary to bury me, to Hr. Alfred Rivers Sr. and to Hrs. Lessie 8. Rivers, 

my brother-In-law and sister-In-law. 

DAVE YOUNG DATE 

WITNESS DATE 

WITNESS DATE 

WITNESS DATE 

1973, 

ray CG11al11lon expires _______ _ 

LAST WILL ANO TESTAM!NT 

W I L L 



URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT .NDITUREPrEMANUEL HOSPITAL. ORE. R-20 • 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

Warrant Number 

712 EH 

DATE..... ,_,ell II __ _ ---, 19_.lJ_ 

$ , ..... 
PAYTO , 

TO THE TIEASURH Of THE 
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON ._.., .. 

Portland Development Commlulon 

DATE 
INVOlc& OIi 

CONTRACT NO■ , 

Account Distribution 

DOLLARS 

AUTHORl21:D ■IGNATURI: 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHORl21:D ■IGNATUIII: 

Dl:Tl<CH Bl!P'ORI< Dl:P'O■ITING CHl:CK 

224-4100 

AMOUNT 

DIIBCRIP'TION 

Keeuvtl .3/ 
Dave y

0
11;,,7 2-/<!ef W /,;, (11ed' (,,,-,' M, 

a J f I, P// ,,.,,, fl /-,, ,.,, , I ., Y~ r /4 J>/r,, J.1;, Al .,I ,R, ;,,.,.., 



RELOCATION PAYMENT 

& ~-----PROJECT: 
PARCEL: 

PAYABLE TO: /)441t': if uyJ 
For:_RHP for Homeowners •.•••.•••••••• 

___)'flcidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. 
__LRHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Oownpayment . 
-Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). 

. . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . 
approved $:1/0'J[Z'1 

. . . . 

• •••••• $. ____ _ 

. . •,#J•_ .$ __ 
Annual- amount$ J,(tt[tl . tJ-fJ 
••••••. $ ____ _ 

. .$ ___ _ 

. . . . . $ ____ _ 

_ Interest Expense •••••••.•. 
_ Fixed Moving Payment • . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . 
• $ ___ _ 
.$. ___ _ 
.$ ___ _ . . . . . . . . . Dislocation Allowance .• 

Actual Moving Costs .•• 
_ Storage Costs •••••. . . . . . 

Business: Moving Expenses •• 
=Business: In Lieu Payment. 

Business: Storage Costs •. 
=Business: Loss of Property • 
_ Business: Searching Expenses •• 

. .• . 

. . . . . . 
. . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . 
. . . . 

. . . . . . . . 

. 

. 
Less -

Total 

.$ ___ _ 

.$ ___ _ 

.$ ___ _ 

.$ ___ _ 

.$ ___ _ 

.$ ___ _ 

$. _____ -1: 

Name of Client ,f)4c+-< ~L 

Move from -'Lff )1 . ~ -------------------------------------------------
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No • . , 

c1C. c : ' t Cc 9'" ( Relocation Payment; -"/4 ___ -r_ · ____ .Project Cost * ) '-------



NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT 

TO: Chet Daniels 
--(R_e_l_o_c_a_t_i o_n_A_d_v_i_s_o_r_) ------

DATE __ ~F~e_b_r_ua ___ ry.._9~,,__1~9~2-3 _____ _ 

FROM : Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Prope rty Management 

RE : Dave Young 
(Displacee) 

606 N. E, Sacrtroento 
(Address) 

No. 2 
(annual payment) 

$ 1 , 000 
(amount) 

3/27/73 
(date due) 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the inspection. 

Present Address:_.;:,5"'-7"--,;;;-.3~Z~.1../V~E..._....;:;,S'-'Z-'-Z""'r£'---""A'-t~..L.----'-/ ..... N'-,l,J•..:...~.::..r1;_;.✓.;..);..,,r1~l ... '-/4.:;;.o..:.:n-?~ e-'-)_ 
l 

Date lnspected : __ 5 __ /~z ... ,~L .... Z ...... '..:l...._ ___ Condition : v Standard ___ Substandard 

If substandard: (I) Date reinspected and found standard ------------
or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: ___ no 

(Displace 

DATE: __ 3 ..... (__.3 ...... ( ...... Z ... _ ¥i-_-_-_-_ -_-_-_-_ -_-_ _ _ _ DATE =---·~ .... (--_ ..... ~I--_ ... ~-~----_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_ 

TO: ----------------- DATE: _____________ _ 

FRON: ______________ _ 

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance 
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows : 

wf 
AMOUNT: f../{)O O , 



' .. • CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanuel Project Office 

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing age ncy as to whether ynu need a Claimant's Report of Self- Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purch~sed and occupied a 
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks I and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
.e,_laced because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both. 11 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 
YOUNG, Dave ___ Family __ x_ Individual 

2. DWELLING UNIT FROM \·/HICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address: 

PARCEL NO. 
d. 

A-3-7 
Monthly rental: $ -0-----------------

248 N. Cook, Portland, Oregon 97227 
b. Apartment or· room number: ______ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms : __ 3 ____ _ 

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------

606 N, E, Sacramento, PoctJand, Pcegon 97227 
b. Apartment or room number:_~U--l~---
c. Number of bedrooms: 49.00 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 

e. Date you moved out of this 
dwe I I i ng : 8-2 - 7 1 

Mont h-Oay-Year 

d. Month I y rent a I : $ 49. 00 
e. Date you moved into this 

dwe 11 i ng : __ 8_-2_-_7_1 ____ _ 
Month-Day-Year 

a. Address ( include ZIP Code):______ d. Incidental expenses (total from 
table on next page): $ ___ _ 

b. Number of bedrooms:____ e. Date you purchased this 
c. Downpayment: $______ dwe 111 ng : _________ _ 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved : ----------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (include ZIP code) : -------

c. Date of move : ------------Month- Day- Year 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d, Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ ____ _ 

e. Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 
___ Yes ___ No 

If "Yes", total number of 
months you wi11 require tempor-
ary housing: ___ months 



• 
6. I submit this i nformat ion In support of a c I aim for a Rep I acement Housing Payment 

under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

d ~ c~ 
Signature of Claimant (s) 

3/13/72 
Date 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE 

Charged to Claim- Pa id Directly Pmount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed Jllnount 

Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

IS $ $ s 

TOTAL :s s s ll s 
!/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents In support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation mu st be provided to support any claim for Incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



• 

WORKSHEET FOR COHPl/TATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING 
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIHAh~: COHPl/TATION PREPARED BY: 

u "t/l i1✓~ I 

I r · -
':sc u ,,; <' J ~ " / ( 

I 
- ,v~- , ,, 

tftc: I J > Date 

C. COMPl/TATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT 

Required Information 

I. Monthly gross rental for comparable 
(cost based on: VSchedule 

___ Comparative 
Other ---

2. Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling, or 
25% of adjusted monthly1 income, whichever is less. 

$ /(;2 . 70 

f;c · ~ , ~ 1. o 
Computation ;,r '" _ :r . 1- '-f 

TC0-5 

3. Line 1 minus Line 2, multiplied by 48 

4. 

s. 

Line 

Line 2 

$ /~2, 70 
'?½'., ,,~ - $ ________ _ ,.f"O 

$ ';2 , :, ,. / "' r '2..0 T_f _ 4 .; J ' r , 

X 48 

Base amount (If amount on Line 3 is $4,000 or more, 
enter $4,000. If amount on Line 3 Is less than 
$4,000, enter amount on Line 3.) 

Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation) 

6. Jlmount of rental assfstance payment 
(line 4 minus Line 5) 

7. Annual Payment 

(Enter this amount in the space provfded in Block 3 on 
pag~ one of Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants 
a"c' rertain Others) 

.6 
$-d:::Y-2,~ ~ 

$ Wt?~, 
- $ ____ _ 

NOTE: If the amount on Line 6 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be 
made. If the amount on Line 6 is more than $500, divide the payment by 4. 
The resultant amount is the total "ofeach of four annual payments to be 
made; enter on LI ne 7. 

Page 5. i 
.f' 

j I ' ( Y- .. , } ... ., ' ( .. 
a' /:) 

I 7 

I 



' ' • 
DETERMINATION Of ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF CLAIMANT_-:.Y_,O=UN_,G....,,....,_D,_av ... e _______ _ Parcel No. A-3-7 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY ___ P_D __ C _____ _ 

I. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? ~Yes_ No 

Tenant's initial date of rental: 

Date of Acquisition: 7/1/71 

~ner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: 1/1/52 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negot I at ions? X Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: 1 /1 /52 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: __.Swt~l~Z.t.z.1 _____ _ 

3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) X Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month-Day-Year 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

5. 

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
Issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. There-

:~;:~r~:!:.claim)s hereby approved and paymen~t in;~ounti-~f $ 4,000.00 is 

?-W- 71/ ~~ ... 
Date 7Jfi; thorNedSlg~ 

RECORD OF PAYMENTS Oat e of Pavme nt Check Number /mount 
a. Claimant moved to rent a 1 unit 

(1) lump-sum payment $ ____ _ 

(2) Annua 1 payment 
1st Year 
2nd Year 
3rd Year 

J /12. 17; I 1 

$ 4~ .!.,!!. 1P-
$ I t7''7P. fr ~ j}-
$ ____ _ 

4th Year $ ____ _ 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purchased $ ____ _ 

c. Homeowner temporarily 
displaced $ ____ _ 

TC0-6 Page 6. 



WORKSHEET FOR ALL ill CLAIMS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME Chzan«,: / 

PROJECT NO. IP- 2- a 
Full name of claimant: 

2. 

Da 11£, -r.dV q 

Dwelling un~ fr~ich you moved: 

a. Address 2 ✓/f ,½, (lcr; & ~I/,, ,,, ; (h:. ~ .,, 
b. Apartment or room number __ _ 

Parcel No. A- -z 
c. Number of bedrooms ____ .3=----
d. Monthly rental $ 
e. Date displaced .--;-2-.:,l-,, -,/--'.(---

3. Owe 11 i ng unit · ou moved (REN 
a. Add res s ..... .a,:..:,;;:;..Jii:r......'-.&....=._;:~'6,,;C~~..-..1~~ c. Number of bedrooms ------
b. 

4. Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE) 

d. Monthly rental $ ~ 0 

e. Date moved in ¥~ 7 / 

a. Address _____________ _ c. Downpayment $ _____ _ 
d. Incidental expenses$ ____ _ 

b. Number of bedrooms ---- e. Date of purchase ______ _ 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) 
a. Address from which you moved ______________________ _ 
b. Address to which you moved _______________________ _ 

c. Date of move --------------d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $ _____ _ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? ___ Yes __ No 

If yes, total number of months In temporary housing ___ months 

Incidental expenses. 
ll!m Chfrged to claimant Paid bv Claimant Claimed Pc>proved 

$____ $ ____ $ ____ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

Determination 

1. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? (Aes 
Tenant's initial date of rental / /4 /...s ---;;;;i.... 
Date of acquislt Ion ~~/ z / 1 l 
CMner-occupant 's init ia ldafe of 'ownership._ .... l-,1-/_'-,1.../ .:.---5""~-----

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initlatio~ tff negotiations? /ves _No 

___ No 

Date of rental or purchase ___________ _ 

Date of initiation of negotiations __ ,ri_'l-9~v-_1_z+••lf.~-Z.I __ _ 
3. Is replacement housing standard? ___ Yes 7-___ No 

If previously substandard, date found ,andard / ;i.. /7 v 
~ e 7 I 4. Certification: DV " v "' v 1

"' • •• 

(!mount of this claim$"'/~~~.~ ) 

TC0-7 



~1'0• 

DEPAFfTM. OF HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND ~ 
80CIAL KCURITV AOMINlaTRATION 

1221 s.w. Twelfth 
Portland, Oregon 97205 

Dear ·ir . ; a . ie l s , 

RE: Dave foun,r 

Records in the social security of'fice have established 
your date of birth as ',/ 22/ 08 , 
your roonthly benef'it rate as $1?4 . 1.!0 • 

Your first mnth or sntitlement was Jt 8/71 • --------
Sincerely yours, 

1/4/J~u_ 
1 rs . Boyce, 
Service Repressntative 



• • 
CONNIE McCREADV 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• 
CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 
11720-1 

March 10, 1972 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldlng Olvlllon 
C. C. Cr•nk, Chief 

Electrlc•I Olvl1lon 
A. A . Niedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Olvl1lon 
Georgfl W. W•ll•ce, Chief 

Permit Olvl1lon 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Hou1ln9 Olvl1lon 
S. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Portland Development Connnission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Chet Daniels Re: 606 N. E. Sacramento Street 

Dear Sirs: 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial 
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, 
apartment complex at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the one bedroom unit, designated as Apartment 
#3, is in standard condition and complies with City Housing Regulations 
at this time. 

OtC:vm 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR 

< · ~ J ='Ji 
S. J. Ch dden 
Chief Housing Inspector 



UBAN IIEDEVII.OPMINT ,UND-NOJICT~L HOIPITAL. ORI. 11-20-

POBTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATL llanll I 

PAYTO lawe YNIII 

WarrantNUIIIINr 

354 EH 

, 19_1!_ 

$1, .... 

_________________________________ DOLLARS 

AUTHOIIIZCO ■IONATUIIC 

TO THI TIIASUID OF TI41 
CITY OF ,Om.AND, OIIOON 

t ..... 11 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

l'orttond DevoloPffient c-1111111•" 

DATE 
INYOICS 011 

CONTIIACT NO■ . 

Account Distribution 

NG , DD4 

224-4100 

DC■CIUP'TION 

.., .. .,um■a ..... ,., clal■ fer MP fer, ..... , •• ,,_ 
Ml 1. c.k (,.,_ I A•J•7) 

let.al .. ,,.,__. 
lat A111u11 ,.,_,1t 

MOUNT 

E 1501 le1ocatlon Payaent 
(RHP) 

$1,000.00 

AUTHOIIIZCD ■IONATUIIC 

AMOUNT 

.,,.,■ 



• POaTIANJt DBVBLOPMBNT COMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N~ 26382 G 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

PORTLAND, ORE60N 97201 

.... -. 
_______________________________ DOLLAU 

TBB FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth uul C.00.,. Bruch 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~• Portland, Ore.-

~ Deu ■l ■pM■nt C ■MMlnhn 224-4100 D&TACH -~- DSPOelTINCI c:HKK 

DAT'& INYOIC:SOR --· 
la1111tl• I'll I 18 ,.,. clal• fl W. .... f,... 
Ml •• CNk. - ,.,._ ..... A-J-7) .. 616 •. 1 • .......... 

llalecatla &11■ VII ,. ... ,.,II 

Account Dlsl1 llsutlon 

--E1501 

DN 

Rel~1IJ11~t• 
~ ... ;) 

(Ill) 

AMOUNT 

... .• 
-



I 

- R LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 
NAM( AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (Include ZIP cod~) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Dave Young 
606 N.E. Sacramento Apt .#2 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Portland, Oregon 

NAM( Of LOCAL AGEN CY 

(Certification of E 1 i g i b i 1 i t y and Record of 

Payments -- F am i 1 i es and Individuals} Portland Development Commission 
INSTRUCTIONS: Attach co apleted For• HUD-6140.2 to 
coapl~ted For•(•) HUD-6140.t filed by clei .. nt. 

A. Does c laimant me t all timing requirements for e 1 1 g i b il 1 ty? [ x] YES [] NO 

ff " o, II explain: 

' 
B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the c laim, and the substantiating docuaentat i on, and have found it to be in accord 

with l he applicable provisions of Federal la• and the Regulations issued by th e Oepartaent or Housing and Urban 
Oevelopaent pursuant thereto. Therefore, the c laia is hereby approved and payaent is authorized as follows: 

ITE M AMOUNT AUTHORI ZE D SIGNA TURE DATE 

1. Initial claia, aoving expenses and \ direc t loss of property 

a. Reiaburseaent for aoving expenses, ~ 
including, if applicable, 

.l )' storage and related 
$ 200.00 * h~ costs in the aaount of$ 8 :J.. · 7/ • \.. 

b. Reiaburse■Pnt tor actual direct loss $ 
~ '--' " or property 

2. Suppleaentary claia(s) !or storage costs: 

3, Final claia, reiaburseaent tor aovinc 
expenses coverinc storace and related $ 
coats 

C. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

'1'/1/'11 2 ~1ft2L $ 2-rl~~ 1~ • 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

* DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 

221549-P HUD-Wash. , O. C. HUD-6140.2 (4-66) 



.. ' 
UJ. ot•AITMlNT Of H()USIN(; AND UltlAN O( Vfl ~(NT 

AIM 'FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Fami liu and Individuals) 

N AME AtlO AOORESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP codeJ 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S,W. Fourth Avenue 

PROJECT NAME (/1 appllcol,leJ 

Emanuel Project 

Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER Ore. R-20 

HUD-6140.1 
(4-66) 

INSTRUCTIONS : If th i s claim is for o FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items I thro119h 6 and Item 12. If this claim is for reimburHment 
:> r octuo/ mov ing expenses (i ncludi"9 stor09e costs, If app/icobleJ ond/ or direct loss of property, complete Items I tl,,.oug/, 12. If on 

,1em does no t apply . write " None" in the space. II o Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141 . 1, 
Claim for Relocat ion Adjustment Payment, and oHoch it to this form. 
P E NA LTY F O R FA LS E OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S .C . T itle 18, Sec. 1001, providu : " Whoever , in ony matter with in the 
~ , s d,ct ,on of ony d e portment or agency of the United States know ingly and willfully fol1 ifie1 •• . or makes any folae, fictitious or fraud­

' .,, .,nt s tatemen t s or 1epre1entation1 , or makes or u1e1 any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false , f ict it ious or 
'ho ud ul ent statement or entry , aha II be f ined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both . " 

l FULL NA ME OF CL AIMANT 

Dave Young 
( I) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

August 2, 1971 
J. ADDRESS FROM WH ICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a . Addr•u A-3-7 
4 . ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a . Address (Include ZIP codeJ 

248 N. Cook 606 N.E . Sacramento 

b. Apt ., F loor , o, Room No. _.a..;h.:::O.:::Uc.:::S""e;_.._ b. Apt . , Floor, or Ro°"' No, _...;#ru,2,__ __ 

c. Wai it furn ished with your own furn iture? [X] y .. 0 No c . We re household goods moved to or from 1torog• ? 

d. Number al rooms occup ied (excludl"9 0 YH OCJ No 

&atft,-s, hallways, ftftd clo .. tsJ: _ _.6,__ __ _ 
• · Dat e you moved into th i ■ acldreu : ) 952 

If " Y•••" complete 8/oclc 8 on reverse s ide of 

this lorm. 

5. TYP E OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Check a or b after consulting loco/ .....-,cy: C/,eclc c II oppllcol,/e: 
0 a . Re imburs•-nt for octual movint expenH ■ (Inc lucllnt sto,ege coats , ii O c . Suppl•-ntory claim for re imbursement 

oppl icoble)and / or direct lou of property -1TT+ of ■tor•t• coat■ 
n b. Fi xed Poyment (May not ... __,_ II - costs ... l nvolvodJ ~I DI s LOCATION ALLOWANCE 

6. T OTAL CLAIM (If c/olrn Is lo, Fl..d P.,...._,, c-•u/t local agency. If claim Is lo, re/rnl>u,s-, 
of octua/ -1,. oxpenHs, dlroct /oH ol ~. o,wl/ o, s,.,.._ costs, ..,,... SUM of Lin•• IJo, IJli,, S 200 . 00 
orwl Ile be/ow. J 

DO MOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH II IP THIS IS A CLAIM FOR flXID PAYMENT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MbVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 
NO. 

' O. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Checlc _, 

0 a . I hove paid the movlnt chertH, H evl4encecl by tho etteche4 lt-iH4 rece ipt or pel4 bill fr- the_,,., , ond I therefor• requHt 
relmburs-ent. 

□ b. I hove not poi4 the ..,,Int ch•tH, en4 I t""e'-• re,..,Ht thet the etteche4 itemiaed 111ov lng bill be peicl 41rectly te the 111ovor, In 
occer4ence with enane-nts -41e in oclvenco, '-4 with "'Y consent, ltet-en the locel ...,.cy -4 the,...,,.,, 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 

• · MOVING COST (Must• • ..,,.,,.., lty attocltod recel,,,(sJ er UflfNllfl -• '- - II loco/ •ency 
Is to poy -• dlroctly.J 

It. STORAGE COST (MIi• lte • ..,,.,,.., 6,y 9Hecltod recel,,,(•J or UflftOlfl ,,_,,., f,.,,, ....... ~y II 

loco/ oe-r I• te p,oy .,_.... c..,._,, dlroctly.J 

c . DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II_,, c/olm Is morJe ,-,., the Stat- ol C/olm on,_., .. 
side ol tltls f- must N cOMPletod.J 

s 

$ 

$ 

12. I CERTIFY un4or the penolt iH and provl1ion1 of U.S.C . T itle 18, S.c . 1001 , and eny other eppliceble low, that th i ■ claim and info,mot lon 
■ubml tted herew ith hove been •••mined by 111• and ore truo, correct , and co111plete, ond that I under ■ton4 that , epert frOffl the peno1t1 .. , ond 
provl1ion1 of U.S.C . T itle 18, S.c. 1001 , and ony other applicable low, fol ■ l flcot i on of any Item In th i ■ cleim or ■ubm l tted herew ith mey •• · 
•ult in forfeiture of the ent ire cla im. I further certify that I hove not ■ultmltted any other c lo im for , or rece ived, ro i mbur■ ement o, c-pen■•· 

tion from any other aource for eny itom of 1011 or ••P•n•• polcl pur ■uent to th i ■ cla im, ond that eny b i ll ■ or rec• i pt ■ ■ubm i tted herewith 

occurately reflect mov lnt 1e,v lce1 ectuelly perlo,med and / or ■ toroge co1t1 octuolly lncu::•d. /J ~ _ 

D( '6 -3. -J\ ,r ~ - ~ o- 7 Sl"'a,.,,. of _,_n, 
,0v., 



. R LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 
NAME ANO ADDRESS Of CLAIMANT (Includt ZIP code) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Dave Young 
606 N.E. Sacramento Apt. #2 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Portland, Oregon 

NAME Of LOCAL AGEN CY 

{Certification of Eligibility and Record of 
Pay11ents -- FMlilies and lndividuals) Portland Development Cammi ss ion 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach coapltttd For• HUD·61,0,2 to 
coapltttd For•(•) HUD·6H0.1 filed by claiaa11t. 

A. Does claimant meet all timing requirements for eligibility? [X] YES [] NO 

If "No," explain: 

8. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have exa■ined the clai ■, and the substantiatin1 docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 
witb the applicable proviaions o! Federal law and the Re1ulations issued by the Depart■ent ot Houain1 and Urban 
Develop■ent pursuant thereto. There tore, the clai ■ ia hereby approved and pay■ent is authorized as follows : 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial clai■, ■ovin1 expenses and \ direct loaa o! property 
a. Rei ■burae5ent tor ■ovin1 expenses, 

~~~ l ,\ includin1, 1! applicable, 
atoraae and related • 260.00 coats in tbe a■ount o! $ 8-J , ,/ 

b. Rei■burse■ent tor actual direct loaa • 
., l- <-t./ "-ot property ....._ 

2. Supple■entary clai■ (s) tor atoraae coata: 

3, Pinal clai ■, rei■burae■ent for ■owina 
eapenaea cowerina atoraae and related • coat• 

c-. RICORD o, PAY~ENTS IIADI (Total pay■ents may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMO'UNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

"/?/7/ .i!-' 'J?".2- C- • ~ 
2. '"''"" 

11 • 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 



- • 
u s. Of PA.TM( HT Of HMtNG .lNO u•a•N 0fVEL0PtilfN T 

LAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Families and Individuals) 

NAME ANO AOOAESS OF LOCAL AGENC Y (/nc/ude ZIP co,le) 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. fourth Avenue 

PAOJECT NAME (II opp//cot./e) 

Emanue 1 P roj ec t 

Port 1 and, Oreg> n 97201 PAOJECT NUMIIE:A 
Ore. R-20 

HUD-6140.1 
('·6' ) 

INSTRUCTIONS: If this c/oim Is for o FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items I thro1.19h 6 ond Item 12. II this claim is for relmbuuement 
for actual moving expenses (including storage costs, ii applicoble) ondl or direct Ion of property, complete Items I throufll, 12. If on 
Item~•• not apply. write "Nono" in tho space. If o Rolocotion Adjustment Payment wll/ also bo cloimod, complete Form HUD-6141.1, 
Claim for Rolocot/on Adjustment Payment, ond ottach it to this form . 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S .C. T itle 18, Sec. 1001, prov ides : " Whoever, in ony motter with in the 
juriadiction of any department or ogency of the Un ited State, know ingly and w i llfully fals if ie, •.• or make, any falae, lictitioua or fraud · 
ulent atatemenh or reproaentot ions , or make, or uses any falao wri t ing or document know ing the same to contain any falae, f ictitioua or 
fraudulent atatement or entry , aha 11 be l ined not more than $10,000 or impri aoned not more than live year, , or both . " 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ( I) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Dave Young August 2, 1971 
3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Adcl r• ss 
A-3-7 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o . Addrou (include ZIP code) 

248 N. Cook 606 N.E. Sacramento 

b. Apt ., Floor , °' Room No. Ha11se b. Apt . , Floor , or Room No. _,.2 ___ _ 
c. Was it furn ished with your own furn iture ? 

cl. Number of room, occupied (excludln, 

[Zj Yu 0 No c. Wero houHhold good, moved to or from storage? 

0 Yu No 
t.otfir'OOffls, #tollways, and closets): __ ..,6,._ __ 

•· Doto you moved into th is oddrou : ) 952 
If " Yes," complete 8/oclc 8 on revers• s ide of 

this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Choclc a or t. ofter consu/tln, local oi,ency: Checlc c If app/ical»/e: 
0 o. Ro iml»urao-nt for octuol moving oxpenHa (including ato,ago coats , ii 

opplicoblo)ond/ or direct 1011 of property 
0 c . Supplomontory cloim for ro imburaomont 

of atorogo coat, 
f""il b. F iHd Payment (May not N made If sto,oao costs ewe Involved) 

6. TOT AL CLAIM (II clolm Is for Fixed Payment, consult local ag-cy. II claim Is for relm&urs-
of octuo/ _,,,. oxponsH, direct lou ol p,opony, and/ or storage costs, -- sum ol LlnH 11a, 1111. ~ 'f"oo-.\ 
and lie Nlow.J 

s 260.00 

DO HOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 II" THIS IS A CLAIM ,oR l"IXl!D PAYMENT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
NO . 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Choclc _, 

0 o. I hove pohl the moving chore••• oa evidenced by tho ottochod itomi Hd rece ipt or poicl bill fr- the -ver, ond I therofo,e roquut 
reimbursement. 

0 b. I hove not peid tho moving chorgu, ond I thoroloro requnt thot the ottochocl itomiaecl -vlng blll bo polcl cliroctly to tho mover, in 

eccorclOl'lce with errOl'll-•ntl -cl• in odvonco, °"" with "'Y conaent, bet-en tho locel ...,.c, °"" tho 111ovor . 

11. AMOUNT 01" ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 

o. MOVING COST (M11111 .. s..,,.,,.,J lly attached recolpf(s) or unpoid voucher f,-, mover If local Clf-,cy 

Is to poy -• tllroctly.) 

b. STORAGE COST (Must N supponed t.y attoched recelpt(s) or unpaid voucher from storovo c--,.a,,y If 
loco/ apncy Is to poy s,.,..o c.......,,y directly.) 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If any claim Is made here, tho Stat-m of Claim on rov..,M 
sltlo ol this form must N completed.) 

s 

s 

s 
12. I CERTIFY uncler tho ponolt in ond provis ion• of U.S.C. T itle 18, S.c. 1001, ond ony othor opplicoble low, thot this cloim oncl inlo,motion 

submitted horow ith hove boon oxominocl by m• ond or• true, correct, oncl complete, ond thot I uncloratancl thot , oport frOffl tho ponoltl•• oncl 
prov is ion, of U.S.C. T itle 18, Soc . 1001 , oncl ony other oppl icoblo low, fola ificot ion of any item in th is cla im or aubmittocl herewith moy re • 
suit in forfe iture of tho ent ire claim. I further c ert ify thot I hove not aubm ittocl ony other cla im for, or rocoivocl , roimburaomont o, cOfflponao• 
l ion from ony other source fo, ony item of lou or ••p•n•• pa id pursuant to th is cloim, oncl thet ony bill , or roco ipta subm itted herewith 

occurotoly r•fl•~ Ang;;~octuolly performed and / or atorog•;• ~c tuo~~r{. &c~~· 
1

~ 

ria-- ~& s,,.(~- ., .,.,_, 

(Ovw) 



e 
Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

...::3 Beds & Springs ----'-----
~ Bedroom Chair -----

--~( __ Breakfast Table 

y 
I 
I 

Breakfast Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade 

Buffet 

~ Chest of Drawers -----
/ Coffee Table -----

_ __.! ___ Couch 

_____ Davenport 

I 
J 

-----

Desk 

Dining Table 

Dining Chairs 

Dresser 

End Table 

_____ Floor Lamp & Shade 

_-a:::k;._ __ Mirror 

QUA~T ITV 

----- Night Stand 

/ Occasional Ch~ir -----
/ 
I -----

-----
/ -----

-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

Overstuffed Chair 

Overstuffed Rocker 

Range 

Refr i ge :-ator: Brand _ __ ___ _ 

Rocker 

Rug & Pad: Size ____ _ 

Stool 

Table Lamp & Shade 

Tab 1 e , sma 1 I 

Vanity & Bench 

Suitcases 

Trunks 

Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

Y Clothes -----
----- Bedding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

TII / !" 

COMMENTS : 



DATED this ___ day of _______ l9 __ _ 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal p;operty left by me in the premises at __ !2i=....¥..-_I'.;;..... __ _ 

__ N ____ ,_c_,_. ___ A-________ . Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 



CONNIE McCREADV 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldln9 Division 
C. C . Crank, C"lef 

Elec:trlcal Division 
A . A. Nledel'meyer, C"l•f 

Plumbln9 Division 
George w. W1ll1ce, Clllet 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

'"-rmlt Division 
Albert Clerc, Clllef 

Housing D ivision 
S. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Portland Development Conmiaaion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Mr . Crowley 

Gentlemen: 

IITZO~ 

July 2, 1971 

Re: 903 N.E. Failing Street 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection 
was made by the Houaing Diviaion of the one-atory, wood frame, one bedro010, 
single-family dwelling at the above address. 

Our inapector reports the structure complies with City Housing regula­
tions at this time except for obvioua deficienciea in the plumbing inatallation. 
It will be necesaary that you requeat an inapection from the plumbing division 
for thia certification. 

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 2200 
N.B. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been completed 
under proper per,nit, 10 that a letter of certification may be iaaued. 

Yours truly, 

C. H. CHllISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONSJRBCTOR 

c/r:f- (31* ·d 
l-s. J. Chegwidden 

Chief Housing Inapector 

CHF :mfm 
cc: Plumbing Diviaion 



6-3-71 
( date) 

Gentleme n: 

The Portland Development Comm ission has relocated (is relocating) me 
from an urban renewal a rea, and in o rder to determine my e ligibility for 
further compensati on , wo~ ld like you to give them the amount of my income 
from my employment. 

This will authorize you to give them the information requested below. 
Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland 
Developmen t Commission in the enve lope provided. 

Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

( name) 

( address) 

6-3-71 
( date) 

TO: Portland Development Corrmission 

The following information on i ncome from employment is submitted, as 
requested above: 

Employee's name: Dave Young 

Total earnings for 19 70 : $ __ 7~4~0~1~•~8~7 ______ _ 

Estimated earnings for current year : $ 7344.00 ---------

CONFIDENTI AL 



\ 
....... 11 
HIU■l • ■ III U9 ,-,11 CO POITU■• 

ST OWNER'S • EARNEST MONEY RECEIPT 
J._ 

RECEIVED OF l 4 V,.. \ I 

• • J ·-' ·/··"·· 

the sum of 
as earnest money and in par/ t paym nt for th purcras l 
City of .•\ ,. / , ., . , , County of 
and mor particularly d scrib d as follows , to -wit : 

I 
I; 

th 

I 
I 

, 19 ./ 

h r inafter mentioned as the purchas r, 
($ 

following d scribed r al 
, Stat of 

) Dollars 
state situated in the 

,-• --1-1_· 
1 

, v .:> / r w/ hi h:i~e have -.tj:i~s dayDsold to the said purchaser 
for the sum of _. / / 7. .. . . .... r .J ollars $ . -,, ~ .... ~.) ; 
on the following terms, to-wit : Th earn st money hereinabove receip d for $ 
upon acceptanc of tit and delivery of d or d livery t,f co~ra t / . $ 
balance of _Cl _-r ./ / .. "" 1 ·/ / v ~.? .. . I. 1 / 
payable as follows / ... . . .... . . . . . ... . ... ............ .. 

I 
. . .,, 

) ... ::.::: ... ~ ..... / ... 
. . .. ... ,. ... - / 

I :.J­
.J 

;, I 

Dollars ., ) 

i " •• 

A title insurance policy from a reliable company insurin& marketable title in the seller i1 to be furnished th~lmrchascr forthwith 
at seller's expense; preliminary to closing, seller may furnish a title insurance company's~c rcpo ~g;,its ir•~Jto 'iuuc title 

insurance, and such report shall he conclusive evidence as to status of seller's title. .. . ......... . .. .. 

··-················ ·········•·· .... -········•····· ············-·--···· ... . ........ ······················-···--·········· 
It is •&recd that if the title to the said premises is not marketable, or cannot be made 10 within thirty daya after notice, with 

a written statement of defects, is delivered to seller, the camnt money herein receipted for shall be refunded. But if the tit!~ to the 

said premiees is marketable, and the purchaser neglects or rcfuan to comply with any of the conditions of this sale within .. 
daya and to make payments promptly, as hcreinabove set forth, then the camnt money herein receipted for shall be forfeited to the 
aeller as liquidated dama&n, and this contract shall thereupon be of no further bindin& effect. 

Ordi_::, p:::;: ~:.::ict7o:n=~dd:: = pa::1:u:~~c~:t =n:r:~ac:~\:~ra: •~:. ~ - -~-~ ~ -~~'-:.7. ... !.!?~~~~--~-~-~'.~ 
Seller and purcbaacr apee to pro rate the tazea which become due and payable for the curTCnt fiscal year on a fiacal year baais. Rents, 
intcratl and premium• for caiatinc inaurance shall be pro rated on a calendar year basis. Adjustments arc to be made as of the date of 
the conaummation of the sale herein or delivery of poaaeaaion, whichever fint occ'C / S 

Polaeaion of uid premieea ia to be delivered to purchuer on or before . .. .. . / H J .. , 19 ....... . Time is of the eaacncc 
hereof. Thia contract ia bindin& upon the hein, eaecuton, adminiltl'llton and uei&m of the p~ and aellcr. However, the purchaaer'• 
ripta herein are not uaipable without written c:oment of aeDer. In any auit or action broucht on this contract, the prcvailinc party 
shall be entitled to recover reaaonable attorney'• feea to be rised by the court, and if an appeal i1 taken from any judpient or decree 
entered therein, the prcvailinc party shall be entitled to recover auch ,um u the appellate court shall adjud1e u reaaonable attorney'• ,_ 
Special condition■: ................................................................... ......................................................................... .. 

................................. ...................... 1/7;, .... . ,, m,, 
. Owners 

/ 
I hcrebt; agre to pya:chasc tpe abo~ p_ro,J>f:Y and to pay the price ?'-

/- ✓ ,,./ . /- I - t I I I V ..) 

. . . -::J I -'_'~.J- . CL J 
Address / Purchaser 

I ~ 
Phone 





• • Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

__ /_')'-- Beds & Springs 

------
I 

-----
-----
-----

Bedroom Chair 

Breakfast Table 

Breakfast Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shaue 

Buffet 

Chest of Drawers 

Coffee Table 

_ ___,/'---- Couch 

_____ Davenport 

-----
/ 
L 

I 

-----

Desk 

Dining Table 

Dining Ch3irs 

Dresser 

End Table 

Floor Lamp & Shade 

.,,,...,, Mirror __ --.) ____ _ 

ouArn ITV 

/' ___ .. __ Night Stand 

Occasional Chair -----
Overstuffed Chair -----
Overstuffed Rocker 

___ I __ Range 

___ / __ Refrigerator: Brand _ ___ __ _ 

/ Rocker -------
___ .,,, __ Rug & Pad: Size _____ _ 

-----
-----
-----
-----

-----
~ 

-----

Stool 

Table Lamp & Shade 

Tab I e , sma I I 

Vanity & Bench 

Suitcases 

Trunks 

Cartons, Boxes, Etc . 

L--- CI othes -----
----- Bedding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

T 

COMMEN·,s : 



Notice to: Portland Development Commission 

I (we) have read your letter describing the re locat ion benefits that may be 
avai !able under the Uniform Re location Assistance and Real Prope rty Acquisition 
Policies Act of 1970, to those displa cd on or after January 2, 1971. I (we) 

( check one) 

i: Request that you process my (our) claim for an int e ri m relocation p yment. 
-- I ( we) understand that you will advise me (us) promptly when and if a 

revised cla im ma y be submitted for adjustments on the basis of the new 
Act and in accordance with the implementing regulations. 

[S:1 \4i 11 defer fi I ing a clai m unti 1 you are able to ma ke the fu l I paymentr-­
authorized by the new Act. I understand that you wi 1 I advise me (us) 
promptly when you are authorized to make full payments authorized by 
such Act. 

,J5at e 7 
(If more than one claimant, each should sign) 

(Return this form to POC) 



TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

CET & BW 

WSJ 

MEMORANDUM 

Hay 27, 1971 

• 

Emanuol Hospital Proj ec t - Sumnnry of Relocation 
Sltua~lon In Each Parcel With Signed Option to Dato 

V/ICI\NT PARCELS 

RS-4-1 
A-3-14 

OUSINESSES 

2629-39 N. WI 1 I lams Avenue 
241 N. Fargo 

Wnlloce Bui ldlng Wreckers 
Parcel /lRS-3·9 
(Tonant) 

This company, a demolition contractor , maintains an offlco outside 
the project area and uses the bul ldlng In the project as a wnrehouso 
and rctal I outlet for material salvagecl from Its wrecking op rutlons. 
The owner of the business, Mr. D. E. Wallace, has Indicated that this 
ope ration In the project Is not of maj~r concern to him and se ms 
unworried about the prospects of moving. This company has low 
requirements for a replacement bul ldlng, being Interested mainly In 
Just a place to keep used materials and should present no real 
difficulty In relocating. 

Wallace Bui ldlng Wreckers Is currently on POC'1 bid malling list for 
demolition Jobs. 

Western Food Equipment Company 
rarcel II A-4-1 · 
(Tenant) 

This company Is a w~rohouslng wholesale distributor and manufncturor's 
r presontatlvo for ~ood and dairy equipment. WSJ has boon In clos 
contact with this 1, .islnoss since January 1970, The company roe ntly 
purchased land at 181st and N,E. San Rafael In the Rockwood lndu trial 
area across the street from the present John Deere Tractor plant. 



tag 2 

W storn Fo d Equlpm nt Co, (c ntlnuod) 

/\ n,w bul lding. of possibly twlco th size of prosent foci lltlo·~. 
will b constructed on this site. The compAny hilS b en plac d In 
contact with l\r, Clyde Sanders of SOA ond wl 11 most likely bo 
r calving asslstanco through o displaced business loan. Tho 
r location of this compt1ny will mainly bo dependent on the 
construction schodulo of tho now bul !ding. 

lLOUSEIIOLOS - (Assigned to Jim Crolley) 

II /\ T • John 11, 
3141 N, Gant nb In 
Parco!# R-9-2 

Mr. and Hrs. John Hort. black. Is retired ond on di obi llty. Thy 
havo lived in this house for throe years. Hr, Hart ts 59 and 
l\rs. Hart Is 51. Thy have six chi ldron. ages 17 - 6. Their Income 
Includes Social Security. Olsabl llty, Social Securlty ·for minor 
dependents and Welfare. 

Th Hart's hove purchasod o home at 3318 N, Missouri, pnrt of th 
faml ly lives thoro and part liv s In tho other house. The hou thoy 
purchased has not be n Inspected by the City. If It does not pn~ 
in pectlon there Is a possibl llty thy wi 11 purchaso anoth r h uso , .. 
Thay are to roceivo $5.500.00 for their home plus RIIP, R locntl on 
benef I ts wl 11 cover tho I r movl ng expense In fu 11. It appears thot 
all dotal ls can be worked out as soon as they are ready to proceod 

P CE, Thoodoro P, 
3217 H. Vancouver Avenue 
Parcel# A-3-20 

Mr, and Mrs, Pace are black and have lived In this houso for nlnot n 
y~ars. Hr, Pace ts 71, Mrs. Pace around 68. He ts retired and 
receives Social Security and she does occasional domestic work. They 
are foster parents for two teenage boys, Alfred Anthony 18 and Robert 
E. Loe 16, both whl.te and attend public school. 

Hr, and Mrs. Pace plan to purchase a house at 3416 N.E. 14th. An 
Inspection by the City has b en made, Th re are three minor 
sub-st ndard conditions to bo correct d, Thay are; safety hondral 1 
to s c nd story. approved pressure relief valve and dralnplpo, and 
h otlng facl lltlcs to fourth bedroom on second story. Thy ar 
r c lvlng $6,500.00 for bhclr homo plus have applied for an 
oddl ti nal $600.00 bocouso of r ppralsal due to somo lmprov m nt • 
f\ 1 cation b noflts will c vor th Ir moving exp nse In full and thoy 
will bo oble to pay cash for tholr new homo, ,whlch Is $9,500.00, 
as he wl 11 receive $5,000.00 on RHP, 



11n~J~f:J l'1LOS - /\sslgned tb Jim Crolloy (continued) 

MI\LOtl l: , Ch ~rry /1., 
3)03 IL Vancouver 
rarcol IIA-4-13 

Page 3 

Che rry Molon/) ls slngl , '•O y .HS old, black, mother of t1110 

chi ldron. Sho docs s"v,ln~ nnd odd Jobs ond states hor lncomo 
Is appr xlmately $200.00 por inonth. Sho has abotlt $3,000.00 
<> qulty In hor homo In tho projoct, 

Mr s . t\alon Is pros ntly ln tho hospital and ,-.,111 bo un il bl to nnvo 
Inn ,-.diut ly. Shi:, has sign d an onrnost money ngro"n1 nt for n 
$16,300 hous at H.E. 12th and Fril llng. Und r th old r 911l ot. ions 
Mr r. . Malone w uld r c•lv a $5,000 Roplnccm nt Housing Poyrn nt, 
hov, ver, by tho ti lllC she ls roa <l y to move w sh u 1 d b oro rot Ing 
und r the ne,.., regulations and that paymont could bo lnc rna :; to 
$9,171 ,00, Sho may bo oblo to us o tho b l ance of the purchase 
price on a FHA 235 Lon. Mrs. Malono's moving costs wl 11 bo 
covorod by tho relocation benofits for moving expenses. 

M UT /\GUE, Charles 
319 N. Far o 
rarce l /IR-8-I0 

l\r. M nta -:iuo l·s a slngl , white, 75 year old home owner. Ho mov d 
Into his horn In tho project area 10 years ogo after being di pl ac d 
from tho South /\udltnrlurn Urban Renewal Project, He receiv s 
$171 ,40 p r month fr nm Social Socurlty. 

l\r. t\ontaguo Is purchns l ng a homo at N .E. 10th nndSShtW r whl ch 
appoors to b standard. (A Ci ty Inspection has b n ordered but not 
c p lot d). Ho Is roe lvlng $6,500.00 for his hou e In th proJ c t, 
llnd ls paying $6,750,00 for his now h~ne. Relocation bcn fit s wl 11 
cnvor his m vi ng costs In ful I and ho wl 11 ,be able to pay cnsh f r 
his now home os he wl ll rocelve a $9,046.00 RHP, Thoro epponrs t 
b no problems with tl,ls case. Mr, Montague Is satisfied with his 
n w home and wl ll suffer no financial loss because of his dlsplac -

ment. 

l.!01JSEIIOLDS - (Assigned to Chet D<1ntolsl_ 

TURNER, u on E, 
2 0 U. Ivy 
rare l #J\-4-4 

t\r~. Turner, ago 45, block, ls o t on.Jnt. Sho has llv d c\t this 
ddre for two y ars. Sho would like to buy If possible. H s 

e room r, no m n, 56 y ars old, Mrs, Turner hos an lncomo of 
obm1t $300,00, tho roonor earns about $500.00. They are both 
friendly and rocoptlve. 



Page 4 

,tt0l).i_EII0L0S - (/\ssl gned to Chet Dnnlels) - continued 

rnu ITT, Lt1vorne 
2118 N. Ivy 
Paree I #A-4-'• 

Wo hnvo very little lnformt1tlon on Mrs, Pruitt, Sho was a membor 
f EDPA and refused to glvo Information during the survey, A hostl le 

parson, 

Y/\RB0R0ll0II, Bobble M, 
252 N. Ivy 
Parcel #A-4-4 

tlrs. Yarborou!Jh Is a ' tenant and has 11 ved on s I te for 12 yoors. 
lnc,xno consists of old ogo pension, $105.00 per month, She w uld 
like to get a two bedroom house. Her present rent Is $47.50 per 
m nth. Vory much against small .:iportmont, wnnts to keep her 
furnl ture. She hns been brainwashed by landlord Into believing 
n thing wl II happen ond that no sale Is forthcoming. She has 
consented to go out and look for new place. 

FISCIIM/\U, Steven 
553 N. Knott 
Parcel /IE-2-7 

Mr. and Mrs. Fischman are tenants at this address. He Is a 
student and she works for Bonnevl Ile. ~he earns about $500.00 
per month. They would like to buy a house If possible, 

8/\TES, BI 11 y 
3320 N. Gantenbeln 
Parcel #A-4-6 

Hr. Oates a 36 year old black man with two teenage sons, He 
would like to buy a house If possible, but would take a two 
bedroom apartment. He has lived In the area less than one year 
nnd when relocated would prefer to move c'°ser to Pendleton Woolen 
HI Ifs, his place of employment, 

YPIIHG, Qayg 
2li8 N. Cook 
Poree I /lfl-3-7 · 

Hr. Young, a single 62 year old black man, Is presently employed 
corning $640,00 per month. He plans to retire after his home Is 
purchased by PDC and mov Into an apartment. He Is presently making 
opp 11 c~t I on for a one bed room "ren t supplement" opartmont. This 
wl 11 enable him to pay rant bosed on 25% of his Income when he 
ret ires and to retain tho $5,000.00 price pal~ for his h~nc In tha 
project, His moving costs wt 11 be covered by relocation payments, 



AOUS_· IIOLOS - (/\sslgnod to Chot Daniels) - continued 

C: L/1111', R.1y E. 
?61•9 U. Comm, rclnl Ct. 
Parcel #E-3-6 

Pago 5 

t\r. Clark Is 22 years old, Moved on sl te /\prl l 2'•th. Ito ls 
w rklng and e rnln~ about $85.00 per week from 13ob Podcrson 

f Pi ck-Up Parts on H.F.. Cully. The living condl tlon and 
housokeoplng of tholr present npartrnont Is vary bad, Nocd two 
bedroom apartment. Wi 1 I qualify for public housing or low 
Income rental. 

GR/\NVILLE, Vortn 
265 3 N. C nm•lrclal Ct. 

HilS lived on site s1,')r:c t\arch 1971. Mrs. Granvl Ile has two 
chi 1 dr n. Thay 11 ve In four room apartment wl th bath. She 
Is expecting another baby soon. She ts on Welfare and receives 
$165,00 per mo~th. Wants to move to HAP housing. 





• 
J 

- HOUSIN~ RESOURCES SURVE~ 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst / Date of survey / Tabulator ________ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwe lling Unit N6. '~ Structure No. '/ Census Block No. 5 Census Tract No. ✓ l 

-- 1 -- -- --
Street Address ~ l , r, - , Apartment No. __ 

A. Status Of Re location Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be "'leeded, yes..L__, no 

. 
;I,_ ' ( 

2. Why no assistance may be needed t I 

.i. Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date -----
c. Other reasons -------------------+----r-----,----,.--~ 

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name 
, 

t 

Family relation 
Head of household 

Occupation 1 
1. ~,)£ 1'140": 
2. ________________________________________ _ 
3. ________________________________________ _ 

4. -----------------------------------------5. -----------------------------------------6. ________________________________________ _ 

7. -----------------------------------------8. -----------------------------------------9. -----------------------------------------
C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 

1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of em lo r Street address wgere jobs are located to work 

. ~ 3/ ., \2_ c' '"""'....,,..... ~ ' ~ , C<'-t - ;i i' ~ t'r':L 
L ! , "'( , r,,1 .o~ p ( • ...;;._ __ _ 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month 
household who have income from In month before In an average 
any source this survey month during 1970 

UC:½dc ~? $ ~ I..{ $ ~ ':{ o 

Total family or household income per month $ to '-Io $ __ ..,.tn..., ..... '1--=----
D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expectep To Be Sought: 

1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) ___ r:_,_;;...• _______ __,_ _ __..:..,_ ____ _ 
2. Transportation. number of autos owned \..;"""' , use bus ___ , walk __ 
3. Will rent house __ , apartment~. expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $_1..__ __ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes~. no __ , stove and refrigerator owned, yes_t__, no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range . _____ , down payment of$ ___ • monthly payment of 
5. U now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly 
6. Siz of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms I , kitchen ✓ , dining room , ·----

living room __ , number of ba rooms __J__, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit __ -=.-== 
7. Other characteristics w o B I M ----;-~---------------------------

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 e_, 



HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst _________ Surveyed ____ Tabulator _________ Date __ _ 
Dwel 1 ing Unit No. '3 Structure No. Census Block No. ~; Census Tract No. 
Street Address :2 (,:; l'J. G 1 k Apartment No. 
Legal Description---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 
? I c, , r. 

1 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? ~ Yes ( ) No 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

' I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit 

One-family house 
Apt. in a house 

No. of units in bldg. 

Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has /{, stories (do not 
count basement) 

II. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 
Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
48'-I Sq: ft. in first floor (county figure) 

/ L '-('{ Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo 
~ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
I No. of bathrooms 
~ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

l'11 / Period market value data applicable 
I 9r-? Date of Last appraisal 
I 9 IO Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

PDC-HRS-1 
Re'I. 1/21/71 

Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

$ &to $ ____ _ 

.3SJ o 
t./t.J I 0 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family s tructure or commercial bldg . 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
s tructure this dw. unit 

Land $ ______ $ _ _____ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

Sq. ft. of ;:!l( d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 

of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ ---

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 
Rent $· ----
Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ----

Utilities Total paid 
by renter 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

$ ____ $ ___ _ 

Depoe its required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ -----
Period house has been for sa l , months 

VII. REMARKS 
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1-00990-0440 YOUNw,OAVE I SARA A 
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PORTLAND OREGON 
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R E C E I P T - - - - ---

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of th e Portland Development 

Commission's RELOC ATION SERVIC ES FOR FAMI LIE S AND INDIVIDUALS. 



I • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECO. 

RELOCATION ~ORKER ----------- PROJECT NO. Ore, R-20 PARCEL _Ai:a.--3.,_-_.7_ 

NAME __ Y_O_U_N_G..._D_a_v_e _______ ADDRESS __ ..;;2;;..4;.;:;8_:.:.._.N...;C;.;:o;.;::o;.;,;k~------ APT NO. 

F'HONE288-2126 INITIAL INTERVIEW ______ _ SEX___,t:1_\·/ __ N\-/ 3 AGE __ 6_2 __ 

U.S. CITI ZEN y ALIEN. ___ VETERAN ___ SERVICEMAN. __ _ DATE ON s I TE-.J) .... 5L....i,y .... r.,_s .... , ----

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
N R 1 A ame e at1on ,qe 

- --
- · 

-
·-

Employer: Name Rich Mfg,(25 yrs) 
Address 866 N, Cojymbja 

MCl·J_Caseworker _______ _ 
Social Security _______ _ 
VA . ___ Fed. ___ Mult .Co. __ _ 
Pens ion: Name ________ _ 
Ot her: Name _________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

$ 640,00 

j('J ~ Rent vW 11, c , Inc . Heat_\./ater_Gas_Gar_Elec__ Unfurn_Furn V No. Rms 6 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 

Over 62_X_ Di sa l.i led(Soc . Sec .def.) __ Income be lov.· 1 imi ts __ Assets lie low 1 imi ts __ 
22 1 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ by ________ _ 
Notify in case of acc ident: Name _____________ Address ______________ _ Phone __ _ 
Information Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 
Notice to move given to on _____ by--------~-
Paymen t s: Amoun t $. _____ Check No. Date delivered ___ Moved by self __ ..,.(i..::o=r) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 

REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent hsg. 
Sub-standard priv . rent 

hsg. with refusal of 
further a id 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-t~:n 
Address unknown,abandoned ____ _ 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS: 

NE\/ ADDRESS: 6 tJ(, /Jig S'a <: rQ m C'.lJ q 

Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by LPA 

within project: 

Address 
outside project: 

Address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE. 
Date ____ _ \-!orker ________ _ 

ns ection Certified B Dae 

Zip Phone 



2/15/71 

5/12/71 

5/17/71 

5/25/71 

6/28/71 

6/30/71 

7/1/71 

7/8/71 

8/2/71 . 

8/3/71 

8/3/71 

Survey: Wi II retire when we buy house -then would like to rent one 
bedroom apt. close to conveniences. 

Made appointment for negotiation of sale for 4:00 p.m. Monday, S/17/71 

Signed option. Wants public housing. 

Mr. Young went to see some rent supplement housing. He decided on a 
one bedroom apt. (Apt. #2-Beta). Some problem with Joe Reid. Lady 
claims Mr . Young has agreed to buy her place. Must check this out. 

Mr. Young has had a . thing going on with Joe Reid . It appears to me that 
Reid has some kind of hold over Mr. Yung and wants him to buy a house 
at 903 N.E. Failing. In the presence of Mr. Jones of our office Mr. Youn 
said he wanted to rent '. Then after Joe Reid came in later and Mr. Young 
came back to the office, from the Escrow office, Mr. Reid began to 
persuade Mr. Yo ung to buy a house. It is not too clear whether Mr. Young 
wants to buy a house or rent. I have a copy of an earnest money agree­
ment signed by Mr . Young dated Dec. 21, 1970. Also, I have a copy of 
rent supplement application. Have appointment with Mr. Young 6/29/71 for 
further discussion and to get number from receipt of tax payment on house 
on Cook Street. 

Took receip t of tax payment on Young's house to Pioneer Title Co. Took 
Mr. Young to Title & Trust Co . 

Went with inspectors to see house at 903 N. Failing. Has 
check off valve on water tank. Clean and good condition. 
bad area, could not recommend this house because of this . 
by Title & Trust Co . that Mr.Young's check was in mai I. 

only need of 
Only in a very 
Was notified 

Mr. Young shipped deep freezer to San Jose, Cal if, also, Mr. Young wants 
remaining furniture moved to 606 N.E. Sacramento. 

Dave Young moved today to his rent supplement apartment. 

Mr . Young came in and said his gun a 22 caliber colt was missing also, a 
coffee pot. He mentioned that he did not receive correct change 
$ l O • 00 s ho rt . 

Mr. Young came in and picked up his check for moving cost $260, plus 
$200 . dislocation allowance. There are ,_.-other benefits for Mr. Young 
We have the keys to his property and plan to look out for his interestes 
in finding his stolen articles, mentioned above. 
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